FS053   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
NXP i.MX6 Series
2.5" Pico-ITX
Features FS053
DC-in
ARM
� NXP Cortex-A9 i.MX6 DualLite 1.0 GHz/Quad 1.0 GHz

Height PCB: 1.6mm Top Side: 16.15mm, Bottom Side: 4mm
CERTIFICATIONS CE, FCC, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC GbE RS-485 RS-232/422/485 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
FS053-BC-18DL 770-FS0532-300G i.MX6 DualLite 1.0GHz 1GB DDR3 8GB
2 1 1 4
9~36V DC in
terminal block
Fanless 0~60°C
FS053-BC-28QD 770-FS0532-200G i.MX6 Quad 1.0GHz 2GB DDR3 8GB
2 1 1 4
9~36V DC in
terminal block
Fanless 0~60°C
FS053-EC-18DL 770-FS0532-100G i.MX6 DualLite 1.0GHz 1GB DDR3 8GB
2 1 1 4
9~36V DC in
terminal block
Fanless -20 to 70°C
FS053-EC-28QD 770-FS0532-000G i.MX6 Quad 1.0GHz 2GB DDR3 8GB
2 1 1 4
9~36V DC in
terminal block
Fanless -20 to 70°C